UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
COLLIN JCs W LLEBR
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
COLLI N JOSs W LLEBR
DECELLE ROBERT WALHAI N
COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
COLLIN JCs W LLEBR
ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
JORIS LOQUI S W LLEBR
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
COLLIN JCS W LLEBR
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
COLLI N JOSs W LLEBR
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
DECELLE ROBERT WALHAI N
COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
SEHA RENE THOREMB
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
DECELLE ROBERT VWALHAI N
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
SEHA RENE THOREMB
ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO
ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO
MAGNEE ANDRE ARCHENN
LEEMPUT GHI SLAI N NEERVEL
COOSEMANS ROGER NODEBAI
JORIS LQU S W LLEBR
DOS REI' S FURTADO BRUN THOREMB
COLLIN JCS W LLEBR
COLLI N JOSs W LLEBR
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
DECELLE ROBERT WALHAI N
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
COOSEMANS ROGER NODEBAI
DECELLE ROBERT VWALHAI N
ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
ZARZECKI NMAREK LI NCENT
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
COCSENMANS ROGER NODEBAI
DECELLE ROBERT WALHAI N
JORIS LQU S W LLEBR
COLLIN JCs W LLEBR
HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO
MAGNEE ANDRE ARCHENN
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364936
366591
2
378078
3
2
355464
371498
370349
3
2
376108
377509
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377231
369603
2
362608
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Ri ng
Bague

108851118
109402415
109516318
201944218
110144916
206125118
113053317
115832118
109207916
201946618
112407917
109067618
211778918
108230714
115805118
109510018
201941518
109506518
210954717
109800315
214092615
108856218
109240516
112540917
109240216
108861118
112531817
150471713
210955717
115868418
109219618
115833118
115840118
108861018
108750418
112531417
213206118
108861418
110614216
109409115
109517718
112701417
112601917
112602717
109144118
203094917
113477917
211777218
108744018
203737116
218464214
109804515
113050417
115841018
151067913
109114918
110618316
108958818
109058718
208948616
113474917
118424116
211777118
201942218
108855118
213202318
112604917
109141018

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

FAY AUX LOGES

13-07-19 139

YEARLI NG

Amat eur s: 18

LACHER: 08. 30



Best at
Const at

HERMOYE M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

COLLIN JCs

CCOLLIN JGs
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
COLLIN JCs
ZARZECKI MAREK
JORIS LAU S

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

COLLIN JCS

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

DECELLE ROBERT
COOSEMANS PATRI CK

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

HERMOYE M CHEL
SEHA RENE

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

HERMOYE M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

MAGNEE ANDRE
JORIS LAU S

DCS REI'S FURTADO BRUN
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

COOSEMANS ROGER
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
JORIS LQUI S
COLLIN JCS
HERMOYE M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

MAGNEE ANDRE
HERMOYE M CHEL

DCS REI'S FURTADO BRUN

DECELLE ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
COLLIN JCS
ZARZECKI MAREK
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
SEHA RENE

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

RCCH ROBERT
SEHA RENE

Geneent
Local it

W LLEBR
L1 NCENT
BEAUVEC
THOREMB
BOSSUT-
GREZ DO
THOREMB

Ri ng

Bague AN
108851118
109516318
201944218
206125118
115832118
201946618
109067618
211778918
115805118
109510018
201941518
109506518
108856218
108861118
115868418
109219618
115833118
115840118
108861018
108750418
213206118
108861418
109517718
109144118
211777218
108744018
115841018
109114918
108958818
109058718
211777118
201942218
108855118
213202318
109141018
108856618
108740218
109215218
108737618
108959618
201940518
109064318
008780618
108752518
109520018
108732718
108752618

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at
Const at

NANTEUI L 13-07-19 107
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 PI ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
2 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
3 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
4 SMETS HARRY HOEGAAR
5 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
6 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
7 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO
8 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO
9 COCSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
10 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO
11 SMETS HARRY HOEGAAR
12 SMETS HARRY HOEGAAR
13 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
14 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
15 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO
16 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
17 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO
18 SMETS HARRY HOEGAAR
19 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
20 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc
15 4 364936
26 1 366591
10 7 378078
10 8 2
5 1 371498
10 2 3
10 2 376108
4 3 377509
26 11 2
26 7 3
10 3 4
26 3 4
15 1 2
15 12 3
26 26 5
2 2 355464
5 2 2
26 16 6
15 8 4
14 5 363424
26 14 7
15 13 5
26 6 8
3 2 365087
4 2 2
20 16 362608
26 24 9
2 1 369603
10 5 2
10 7 3
4 1 3
10 6 5
15 11 6
26 2 10
3 3 2
15 6 7
20 2 2
2 1 2
3 1 365943
10 4 4
10 4 6
10 10 5
5 3 3
14 10 2
26 13 11
3 3 2
14 8 3
Dat a Technol
VI EUX
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc
18 2 225919
3 1 231535
22 12 231780
28 14 238431
22 16 2
22 4 3
19 15 225395
19 13 2
22 15 4
19 18 3
28 9 2
28 8 3
22 9 5
22 7 6
19 12 4
22 2 7
19 10 5
28 17 4
22 6 8
22 8 9

Ri ng
Bague

113663117
108703918
113497817
200917316
115830518
117932414
110393216
108910218
115835618
113592317
218151714
218152014
111265316
117132617
110392816
113499017
110392316
218153614
113499117
113497417

Snel h.
Vit esse



108910018
115867418
113678717
115831318
109500518
109501418
202694417
202696817
113661917
109940215
200913516
110390516
109938315
216622413
109936615
108908518

21 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 19 2 6
22 PI ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT- 18 13 2
23 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 19 1 7
24 COCSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC 22 17 10
25 PI ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT- 18 5 3
26 PI ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT- 18 4 4
27 SMETS HARRY HOEGAAR 28 2 5
28 SMETS HARRY HOEGAAR 28 20 6
29 PI ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT- 18 1 5
30 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 19 8 8
31 SMETS HARRY HOEGAAR 28 13 7
32 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 19 9 9
33 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 19 7 10
34 SMETS HARRY HOEGAAR 28 22 8
35 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 19 6 11
36 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 19 4 12
UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES CENTRAL Data Techno

ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

108703918
115830518
108910218
115835618
108910018
115867418
115831318
109500518
109501418
108908518
115845218

[

NANTEUI L 13-07-19 32 YEARLI NG
NR Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 2 1 231535
2 COOSENMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC 6 3 231780
3 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 5 5 225395
4 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUWEC 6 2 2
5 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 5 1 2
6 PI ERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 14 9 225919
7 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUWEC 6 4 3
8 Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT- 14 2 2
9 PI ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT- 14 1 3
10 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ DO 5 3 3
11 PI ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT- 14 13 4

UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES CENTRAL Dat a Techno

ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

ROCH ROBERT
JACQUES HENRI
ROCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
ADAM ANDRE
JACQUES HENRI
ROCH ROBERT
JACQUES HENRI
ROCH ROBERT
LEONARD THI ERRY
ROCH ROBERT
ADAM ANDRE
LEONARD THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY

225775
231535

2
225042

GREZ DO
OPPREBA
GREZ DO
GREZ DO
GREZ DO
JODO GN
OPPREBA
GREZ DO
OPPREBA
GREZ DO
DONCELB 8
GREZ DO
JODA GN
DONCELB 8
DONCGELB 8

22788

WNWOoOONWONNOITAW

105902119
105704219
105902519
105716919
105901019
105900219
105901119
105704719
206085019
105901819
105716319
105901619
105944919
105901919
105704119
105944019
105943619

ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at

Snel h.

OCO~NOUIRWNE

ADAM ANDRE
WOUTERS RENE
ABTS JO

I VENS THI ERRY
RUELL CHRI STI AN
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
I VENS THI ERRY

COOSENMANS PATRI CK

ALGCET ELIE

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
JODOGN 2 1 90873
OPVELP 12 2 96244
OPVELP 2 2 96182
LUMAY 3 2 95487
HAMVE-M 1 1 93783
DAVI D BOSSUT- 4 1 88081
LUMAY 3 3 2
BEAWEC 5 5 92199
HAMVE-M 15 3 92723

112406617
203018717
202190418
112597017
609605512
118573614
112598917
115831218
109107718

OCO~NOURWNE



WOUTERS RENE
GOFFI N VI NCENT
VANDYCK JC

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

WOUTERS RENE
ALGCET ELIE

Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE

ROCH ROBERT
ABTS JO

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE
COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE

ALGCET ELIE
VANBEVER JOSEPH
VANBEVER JOSEPH
ALGCET ELIE
ANDREI
ANDREI

I VENS THI ERRY

CONSTANTI N
CONSTANTI N
LETTELIER A ET O
PAGE JEAN- Pl ERRE

203018417
109458415
113491817
109402315
151065813
202344918
109107018
108220918
150385011
203712716
152087313
118155715
110698015
109549318
110352616
109470815
109549218
109054418
109054918
150649813
109101818
112597517

OPVELP 12 4 2
NETHEN 1 1 90845
BEAUVEC 1 1 92944
BOSSUT- 4 2 2
BOSSUT- 4 4 3
CPVELP 12 9 3
HAMME-M 15 6 2
DI ON-VA 14 14 82696
GREZ DO 1 1 86954
OPVELP 2 1 2
BOsSSUT- 4 3 4
BEAUVEC 2 2 92836
BEAUVEC 2 1 2
HAMVE-M 15 5 3
NETHEN 7 7 90082
NETHEN 7 2 2
HAMVE-M 15 7 4
ZETRUD- 10 10 95826
ZETRUD- 10 1 2
T-L-G 2 1 92205
TOURINN 3 3 93568
LUVAY 3 1 3

Dat a Technol

ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

ABTS JO

COOSEMANS PATRI CK

ALGCET ELIE
WOUTERS RENE
ALGCET ELIE

Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE

ALGCET ELIE
ALGCET ELIE
ANDREI
ANDRE

ALGCET ELIE
WOUTERS RENE
ALGCET ELIE
ALCCET ELIE

CONSTANTI N
CONSTANTI N
PAGE JEAN- Pl ERRE

202190418
115831218
109107718
202344918
109107018
108220918
109549318
109549218
109054418
109054918
109101818
109548418
202343318
109548818
109546618

Best at
Const at

ADAM ANDRE
ABTS JO
HERMOYE M CHEL
ADAM ANDRE
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
ZARZECKI MAREK
ABTS JO

HOK SAPI N
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
LEONARD THI ERRY

PAGE JEAN- Pl ERRE

HERMOYE M CHEL
ABTS JO

ABTS JO

ABTS JO
HERMOYE M CHEL
ZARZECKI MAREK
ABTS JO

I VENS THI ERRY
HERMOYE M CHEL
ABTS JO
ALGCET ELIE

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
OPVELP 1 1 96182
BEAUVEC 3 3 92199
HAMME-M 14 3 92723
OPVELP 8 5 96244
HAMME-M 14 6 2
DDON-VA 2 2 82696
HAMME-M 14 5 3
HAMME-M 14 7 4
ZETRUD- 8 8 95826
ZETRUD- 8 1 2
TOURINN 1 1 93568
HAMVE-M 14 12 5
OPVELP 8 6 2
HAMME-M 14 11 6
HAMVE- M 14 13 7

Data Technol

JEUNES

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
JODOGN 5 4 90873
OPVELP 18 12 96182
| NCOURT 53 21 85472
JODOGN 5 3 2
I NCOURT 53 17 2
I NCOURT 53 2 3
LINCENT 8 2 97150
OPVELP 18 15 2
| NCOURT 19 14 85312
| NCOURT 53 25 4
| NCOURT 53 37 5
| NCOURT 53 24 6
DONGELB 5 1 87347
TOURINN 17 4 93568
I NCOURT 53 20 7
OPVELP 18 10 3
OCPVELP 18 4 4
OPVELP 18 6 5
| NCOURT 53 15 8
LINCENT 8 3 2
OPVELP 18 9 6
LUMAY 23 19 95487
| NCOURT 53 49 9
OPVELP 18 3 7
HAMVE- M 32 27 92723

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

105706019
200163419
105792119
115446319
105788219
105786919
105834419
200161119
623715619
105794319
105794819
105789919
105942619
100522019
105790619
200160519
200161019
200160719
105789319
105834019
200162719
105964419
105796219
200161519
106307219

Snel h.
Vit esse



ABTS JO

ABTS JO
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
LEONARD THI ERRY
ABTS JO
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
ZARZECKI MAREK
I VENS THI ERRY
ABTS JO

I VENS THI ERRY
HERMOYE M CHEL
ROCH ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
DONEUX EUGENE

ZARZECKI MAREK
ABTS JO

ABTS JO

ALGCET ELIE
ABTS JO

RUELL CHRI STI AN

PAGE JEAN- Pl ERRE

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
HERMOYE M CHEL
LEONARD THI ERRY
ABTS JO

PAGE JEAN- Pl ERRE

I VENS THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HOK SAPI N
ABTS JO
ALGCET ELIE
ALGCET ELIE
ABTS JO
ZARZECKI MAREK
DONEUX EUGENE
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
ALGCET ELIE
ALGCET ELIE

PAGE JEAN- Pl ERRE

LEONARD THI ERRY

PAGE JEAN- Pl ERRE

ALGCET ELIE

PAGE JEAN- Pl ERRE

ALGCET ELIE
HERMOYE M CHEL
HOK SAPI N
HERMOYE M CHEL
ABTS JO

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

RUELL CHRI STI AN
HERMOYE M CHEL

PAGE JEAN- Pl ERRE

OPVELP
OPVELP
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
DONCELB
OPVELP
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
LI NCENT
LUVAY
OPVELP
LUVAY
I NCOURT
GREZ DO
I NCOURT
JODA GN
L1 NCENT
OPVELP
OPVELP

OPVELP

HAMVE- M
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
DONGELB
OPVELP

TOURI NN
LUVAY

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
HAMVE- M
HAMVE- M
TOURI NN
DONGELB
TOURI NN
HAMVE- M
TOURI NN
HAMVE- M
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPVELP

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
HAMVE- M
I NCOURT
TOURI NN

200161819
200160219
105796719
105792919
105943919
200160919
105794519
105791619
105839319
105965119
200161319
105966719
105796919
105903019
105790419
600100219
105834619
200160819
200162619
106306919
200162019
105665719
018570719
623715719
606628619
105793319
105943519
200160619
100521119
105964519
606623819
623714419
105791919
105787919
105792019
105795019
606624119
200160419
106307519
106308319
200163519
105838219
600085119
105786319
105786719
105794119
105797219
106306119
106306719
611790019
105942819
611784819
105662419
609244819
105663119
105795119
606625919
105787319
200161919
606624819
623700619
105664519
105796119
100520519

998.
996.
993.
987.
987.
987.
980.
977.
967.
967.
965.
958.

18 8
5 9
40 10
4 11
2 2
2 10
51 12
42 13
6 3
10 2
7 11
7 3
27 14
4 86954
12 15
6 90900
1 4
17 12
14 13
15 2
16 14
3 93783
12 2
11 2
9 3
39 16
3 3
11 15
17 3
11 4
6 4
5 5
41 17
11 18
31 19
26 20
17 6
13 16
25 3
22 4
8 17
5 5
3 2
8 21
6 22
53 23
34 24
11 5
26 6
16 4
4 4
5 5
12 7
8 6
23 8
29 25
15 7
14 26
1 18
2 8
10 9
4 2
36 27
7 7
Data Technol

ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

~NOOUOITRAWNE

Pl ERRE ROGER ET
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
DECELLE ROBERT
ADAM ANDRE

ADAM ANDRE

ZARZECKI MAREK

Geneent
Local it

DAVI D BOSSUT-
DAVI D BOSSUT-
DAVI D BOSSUT-
WALHAI' N
JODA GN
JODA GN
L1 NCENT

10
8
3
3

10

366591
2
3
355464
370349
2
376108

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

109402415
109516318
110144916
113053317
109207916
112407917
109067618

Best at

Snel h.

~NOOUITR~AWNE



8 PI ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT- 10 7 4 BE 108230714 13.52367 1136. 3228 8
9 PlI ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT- 10 3 5 BE 210954717 13.54497 1128.5684 9
10 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 10 5 364936 BE 109800315 13.53301 1128.0807 10
11 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 10 10 2 BE 108856218 13.55011 1122. 8167 11
12 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 10 3 3 BE 109240516 13.55101 1122.2987 12
13 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 10 2 4 BE 112540917 13.56461 1116. 8034 13
14 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 10 9 5 BE 109240216 13.56471 1116. 7465 14
15 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 10 1 365943 BE 150471713 13.58470 1113. 0217 15
16 Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT- 10 4 6 BE 210955717 13.59477 1111.5723 16
17 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 8 8 2 BE 109219618 13.50230 1109. 4959 17
18 SEHA RENE THOREMB 10 6 363424 BE 108750418 13.59180 1103. 6259 18
19 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 10 1 6 BE 112531417 14. 01521 1099. 6409 19
20 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 8 5 3 BE 110614216 13.53350 1098. 5238 20
21 PI ERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 10 6 7 BE 109409115 14. 04057 1097. 2657 21
22 SEHA RENE THOREMB 10 1 2 BE 112701417 14. 01340 1096. 0812 22
23 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 10 8 2 BE 112601917 14. 04000 1095. 6377 23
24 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 10 10 3 BE 112602717 14. 04150 1094. 8182 24
25 MAGNEE ANDRE ARCHENN 3 2 365087 BE 109144118 14.03370 1094. 3308 25
26 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 10 8 7 BE 109804515 14. 04551 1089. 6268 26
27 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 8 6 4 BE 113050417 13.56290 1088. 7661 27
28 PI ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT- 10 5 8 BE 151067913 14.07097 1087. 2855 28
29 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 8 2 5 BE 110618316 13.57200 1085. 9389 29
UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES LES DI X Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
FAY AUX LOGES 13-07-19 66 YEARLI NG Amat eur s: 11 LACHER: 08. 30
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO

HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 10 364936 BE 108851118 13. 34321 1198. 3385
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT- 10 366591 BE 109516318 13. 37227 1192. 6377

1 4 1
2 1 2
3 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 10 2 376108 BE 109067618 13.59461 1140.5219 3
4 Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 10 7 2 BE 109510018 13.53217 1133.6873 4
5 PI ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT- 10 3 3 BE 109506518 13. 54257 1129. 9599 5
6 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 10 1 2 BE 108856218 13.55011 1122. 8167 6
7 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 2 2 355464 BE 109219618 13.50230 1109. 4959 7
8 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 10 8 3 BE 108861018 14.00241 1104.5223 8
9 SEHA RENE THOREMB 10 5 363424 BE 108750418 13.59180 1103. 6259 9
10 PI ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BCSSUT- 10 6 4 BE 109517718 14.04057 1097. 2657 10
11 MAGNEE ANDRE ARCHENN 3 2 365087 BE 109144118 14.03370 1094. 3308 11
12 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 10 5 2 BE 108958818 14.16451 1084. 6610 12
13 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 10 7 3 BE 109058718 14.17181 1082.9433 13
14 Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT- 10 2 5 BE 213202318 14.10337 1076. 4306 14
15 MAGNEE ANDRE ARCHENN 3 3 2 BE 109141018 14.09340 1075. 1556 15
16 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 10 6 4 BE 108856618 14.09311 1074. 8639 16
17 DOS REI' S FURTADO BRUN THOREMB 10 2 362608 BE 108740218 14. 07250 1074. 6594 17
18 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 2 1 2 BE 109215218 14.01030 1073.7472 18
19 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 3 1 365943 BE 108737618 14.11080 1072.7272 19
20 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 10 4 4 BE 108959618 14.21211 1070. 4603 20
21 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 10 10 5 BE 109064318 14.22471 1066. 1111 21
22 SEHA RENE THOREMB 10 10 2 BE 108752518 14. 11590 1062. 6951 22
UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES LES 10 Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
NANTEUI L 13-07-19 6 VIEUX Amat eurs: 2 LACHER: 10. 50
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 3 1 231535 BE 108703918 14.02483 1200. 8765 1
2 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 3 2 2 BE 109855415 14. 26412 1068. 5244 2
UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES LES 10 Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
NANTEUI L 13-07-19 3 YEARLI NG Amat eur s: 2 LACHER: 10. 50
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 2 1 231535 BE 108703918 14.02483 1200. 8765 1
UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES LES 10 Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)



CGeneent
Local it

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

6%

ROCH ROBERT
ADAM ANDRE

ROCH ROBERT
JACQUES HENRI
ROCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
ADAM ANDRE
JACQUES HENR
ROCH ROBERT
JACQUES HENRI
ROCH ROBERT
LEONARD THI ERRY
ROCH ROBERT
ADAM ANDRE
LEONARD THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY

GREZ DO
OPPREBA
GREZ DO
GREZ DO
GREZ DO
JODO GN
OPPREBA
GREZ DO
OPPREBA
GREZ DO
DONCELB 8
GREZ DO
JODA GN 10
DONCELB 8
DONCGELB 8

225775
231535

2
225042

22788

WNWOoOONWONNOTAW

105902119
105704219
105902519
105716919
105901019
105900219
105901119
105704719
206085019
105901819
105716319
105901619
105944919
105901919
105704119
105944019
105943619

ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

ADAM ANDRE

I VENS THI ERRY

I VENS THI ERRY
ROCH RCOBERT
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
I VENS THI ERRY

JODA GN 2
LUVAY 3
LUVAY 3
GREZ DO 1
ZETRUD- 10
ZETRUD- 10
LUVAY 3

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

112406617
112597017
112598917
150385011
109054418
109054918
112597517

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse

1 90873
2 95487
3 2
1 86954
10 95826
1 2
1 3
Dat a Technol

ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

ANDREI
ANDRE

CONSTANTI N
CONSTANTI N
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
ZARZECKI NMAREK
LEONARD THI ERRY

ZETRUD- 8
ZETRUD- 8
ZETRUD- 8
LI NCENT 2
DONGELB 2

Ri ng
Bague

109054418
109054918
109055318
109064418
108772218

Best at
Const at

14. 39361
14. 39431
14. 45111
14. 48242
14. 40190

Snel h.
Vit esse

962. 0923
960. 9667
911. 0234
896. 1902
870. 7127

8 95826
1 2
7 3
2 97150
1 87347
Dat a Technol

ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

ADAM ANDRE
ADAM ANDRE
HERMOYE M CHEL
ZARZECKI MAREK
LEONARD THI ERRY
ZARZECKI MAREK
HERMOYE M CHEL
LEONARD THI ERRY
ZARZECKI MAREK
I VENS THI ERRY

I VENS THI ERRY
ROCH ROBERT
DONEUX EUCGENE
ZARZECKI MAREK
HOK SAPI N
LEONARD THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
ZARZECKI MAREK
DONEUX EUGENE
HERMOYE M CHEL

OWOIUIOWORORA~NOONPAPWRENNWA

Ri ng
Bague

105706019
115446319
105786919
105834419
105942619
105834019
105792919
105943919
105839319
105965119
105966719
105903019
600100219
105834619
606628619
105943519
606623819
623714419
105838219
600085119
105786319

Best at
Const at

. 56020
. 49291

Snel h.
Vit esse

14. 5508, 7



22 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 10 6 4 00 105786719 14.51001 14.5639,7 22



